Schedule of Public Shelters

Shelter AREA LOCATION

no.

100 Wootton Fishbourne

101 Ryde John St (Five Ways)

102 Dover Street Shelter

110 Northwalk — Victorian Shelter (Highways)
111 Canoe Lake Shelter

112 Northwalk - Victorian shelter (Highways)
117 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

118 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

119 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

120 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

121 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

123 Appley Walk (Appley prom)

124 Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
125 Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
126 Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
127 Appley Walk (Puckpool prom by Gills Pantry)
128 Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)

129 Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)

130 Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)

202 Fast Attached to toilets overlooking sea

Cowes
203 Esplanade (Adj. to Cambridge Road)

204 Esplanade (In front of picnic area) new shelter



Esplanade (Part of W/C’s adj. to paddling pool) (Town

203 Council)

301 Cowes Princess Green (Pumping Station)
302 Princess Green (West of Fountain)
303 Princess Green (East of Fountain)
304 The Parade (Bandstand)

305 The Parade, Watchhouse Slip

306 Northwood Park (Adj. to W/C's)

400 Sandown Esplanade (Opp. Trouville Hotel)

401 Esplanade (Adj. to Memorial)

407 Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
408 Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
409 Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
410 Sandham Grounds (Culver Parade top)
503 Shanklin Opp. Putting Green

504 Opp. Putting Green

505 Opp. Putting Green

506 Opp. Amusement Park

507 Opp. Shanklin Beach Hotel

508 Opp. Merick Cliff Hotel

509 Opp. Aqua Hotel (Victorian)

510 Opp. Adelaide Hotel (Victorian)

511 Opp. Longshoreman Hotel (Victorian)
514 Rylstone Gardens (on lawn)

602 Ventnor Lions rock Pumping Station Shelter (top)
605 Winter Gardens (Cascade side)

606 Winter Gardens (Seaward side)



607

608

609

610

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

701

Freshwater

Entrance to Spy Glass

Bath Road adjacent W/C

Bath Road (top)

La Falaise Car Park entrance
Western CIiff (on lawn)

Ventnor Park (top lawn)
Smugglers Haven (on walled path)
Botanical Gardens (on roadside by Bus Stop)
Botanical Gardens

Botanical Gardens

Botanical Gardens

Botanical Gardens

Victoria Corner

Freshwater Bay (On seawall)



