Schedule of Public Shelters

Shelter no.	AREA	LOCATION
100	Wootton	Fishbourne
101	Ryde	John St (Five Ways)
102		Dover Street Shelter
110	-	Northwalk – Victorian Shelter (Highways)
111	-	Canoe Lake Shelter
112	-	Northwalk – Victorian shelter (Highways)
117	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
118	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
119	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
120	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
121	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
123	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom)
124	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
125	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
126	-	Appley Walk (Appley prom by tower)
127	-	Appley Walk (Puckpool prom by Gills Pantry)
128	-	Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)
129	-	Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)
130		Appley Walk (Puckpool prom)
202	East Cowes	Attached to toilets overlooking sea
203		Esplanade (Adj. to Cambridge Road)
204		Esplanade (In front of picnic area) new shelter

205		Esplanade (Part of W/C's adj. to paddling pool) (Town
		Council)
301	Cowes	Princess Green (Pumping Station)
302		Princess Green (West of Fountain)
303		Princess Green (East of Fountain)
304		The Parade (Bandstand)
305		The Parade, Watchhouse Slip
306		Northwood Park (Adj. to W/C's)
400	Sandown	Esplanade (Opp. Trouville Hotel)
401		Esplanade (Adj. to Memorial)
407		Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
408		Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
409		Battery Gardens Cliff Path (look out)
410		Sandham Grounds (Culver Parade top)
503	Shanklin	Opp. Putting Green
504		Opp. Putting Green
505		Opp. Putting Green
506		Opp. Amusement Park
507		Opp. Shanklin Beach Hotel
508		Opp. Merick Cliff Hotel
509		Opp. Aqua Hotel (Victorian)
510		Opp. Adelaide Hotel (Victorian)
511		Opp. Longshoreman Hotel (Victorian)
514		Rylstone Gardens (on lawn)
602	Ventnor	Lions rock Pumping Station Shelter (top)
605		Winter Gardens (Cascade side)
606		Winter Gardens (Seaward side)

607		Entrance to Spy Glass
608		Bath Road adjacent W/C
609		Bath Road (top)
610		La Falaise Car Park entrance
612		Western Cliff (on lawn)
613		Ventnor Park (top lawn)
614		Smugglers Haven (on walled path)
615		Botanical Gardens (on roadside by Bus Stop)
616		Botanical Gardens
617		Botanical Gardens
618		Botanical Gardens
619		Botanical Gardens
620		Victoria Corner
701	Freshwater	Freshwater Bay (On seawall)